KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATOLOGY, VENEREOLOGY & LEPROSY
UG CLINICAL POSTING THEORY CLASS TOPICS
MBBS Phase Il, Batch (2021-22) OCTOBER -2023

Time : 9:00AM-12:00PM

DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS
BatchC&D

4/10/2023 Wednesday Basic in Dermatology Dr. Manjunatha P /

Dr. Abhirami Ramachanran
6/10/2023 Friday Pityriasis Versicolor Dr. Badrinath N/

Dr. Simran Salian
7/10/2023 Saturday Melanoma Dr. Ambika CR/

Dr. Abhirami Ramachandran
09/10/2023 Monday Vitiligo Vulgaris Dr. Anusha A/

Dr. Simran Salian
10/10/2023 Tuesday Atoic Dermatitis Dr. Manjunatha P/

Dr. Abhiram Ramachandran
11/10/2023 Wednesday Seborrheic Dermatitis Dr. Badrinath N/

Dr. Simran Salian
12/10/2023 Thursday Chemical Peels Dr. Anusha A/

Dr. Abhirami Ramachandran
13/10/2023 Friday Psoriasis Dr. Manjunatha P/

Dr. Simran Salian
14/10/2023 Saturday Scabies Dr. Badrinath N/

Dr. Abhirami Ramachandran
16/10/2023 Monday Eczema Dr. Ambika CR/

Dr. Simran Salian
17/10/2023 Tuesday Wood’'s Lamp Dr. Badrinath N/

Dr. Abhirami Ramachandran

BatchE & F
18/10/2023 Wednesday Basic in Dermatology ‘ Dr. Manjunatha P/
! Dr. Simran Salian

19/10/2023 Thursday Pityriasis Versicolor Dr. Badrinath N/

Dr. Spoorthi B
20/10/2023 Friday Melanoma Dr. Anusha A/

Dr.Inchara AS
21/10/2023 Saturday Vitiligo Vulgaris Dr. Manjunatha P/

Dr. Spoorthi B
25/10/2023 Wednesday Atoic Dermatitis Dr. Badrinath N/

Dr. Abhirami Ramachandran
26/10/2023 Thursday Seborrheic Dermatitis Dr. Ambika CR/

Dr.Inchara AS
27/10/2023 Friday Chemical Peels Dr. Manjunatha P/

Dr. Poojashree A J.
28/10/2023 Saturday Psoriasis Dr. Badrinath N/

Dr. Suma
30/10/2023 Monday Scabies Dr. Anusha A/

Dr. Spoorthi B
31/10/2023 Tuesday Eczema Dr. Badrinath N /

Dr.

Simran Salian
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